Baumann™ 83000 Sanitary Angle
Control Valve
The Baumann83000 sanitary control valve is excellent
for the control of high purity fluids or gaseousmedia. A
low-friction-force amplificationmechanism,
comprised of a roller bearing linkage, produces
high-positioning resolution suitable for direct

December 2014
8
Table 8. Model Numbering System
83 SA
Actuator
Size
83000
MaximumCv
End Connections Valve Body Style
Cv Kv
16 3 0.014 0.012 11 Tri-Clamp SA Angle
32(1) 4 0.053 0.046 12 Welded Ends
6 0.182 0.157
7 0.427 0.369
8 0.631 0.546
9 1.02 0.882
1. Contact your Emerson Process Management sales office.
Emerson Process Management
Marshalltown, Iowa 50158 USA
Sorocaba, 18087 Brazil
Chatham, Kent ME4 4QZ UK
Dubai, United Arab Emirates
Singapore 128461 Singapore
The contents of this publication are presented for informational purposes only, and while every effort has beenmade to ensure their accuracy, they are not
to be construed as warranties or guarantees, express or implied, regarding the products or services described herein or their use or applicability. All sales are
governed by our terms and conditions, which are available upon request. We reserve the right tomodify or improve the designs or specifications of such
products at any time without notice.
E 2009, 2014 Fisher Controls International LLC. All rights reserved.
Baumann, Fisher, FIELDVUE, and PlantWeb aremarks owned by one of the companies in the Emerson Process Management business unit of Emerson
Electric Co. Emerson Process Management, Emerson, and the Emerson logo are trademarks and servicemarks of Emerson Electric Co. All other marks are